
OCTOBER
■ Maple Pass Loop
 Saturday, October 6, 6:30 am-6 pm
 $42, LIBERTY-eligible $25
 Register by Thursday, October 4
 myFFR #4419279B
■ Bike Ride: Iron Horse Trail 
 Saturday, October 13, 7:30 am-6 pm 
 $42, LIBERTY-eligible $25
 Register by Tuesday, October 11
 myFFR #4419286B
■ Fall Colors Hike 
 Saturday, October 20, 7:30 am-6 pm
 $30, LIBERTY-eligible $25
 Register by Thursday, October 18
 myFFR #4419293B

NOVEMBER
■ Waterfalls Adventure
 Saturday, November 4, 7:30 am-6 pm  
 $42, LIBERTY-eligible $25
 Register by Thursday, November 1 
 myFFR #4419307B
■ Snowshoe: Mt. Rainier–Paradise
 Saturday, November 17, 7:30 am-6 pm
 $42, LIBERTY-eligible $25
 Register by Thursday, November 15
 myFFR #4419321B
■ Snowshoe: Mt. Rainier–Panorama Point
 Saturday, November 24, 7:30 am-6 pm
 $42, LIBERTY-eligible $25
 Register by Tuesday, November 20
 myFFR #4419328B

DECMBER
■ Snowshoe: Mt. Rainier–Paradise II
 Saturday, December 8 
 Register by Thursday, December 6
 myFFR #4419342B
■ Snowshoe the Olympics
 Saturday, December 15, 7:30 am-6 pm
 $42, LIBERTY-eligible $25
 Register by Thursday, December 13
 myFFR #4419349B
■ Snowshoe: Hurricane Ridge
 Wednesday, December 26 
 Register by Monday, December 2
 myFFR #4419360B
 ■ Snowshoe: Hurricane Ridge 
 Saturday, December 29 
 Register by Monday, December 27
 myFFR #4419363B
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Connect with Us! /KitsapFFRNavylifePNW app 
Available for Android™ and iPhone™!

Bremerton Recreation Center (360) 476-3178
Bangor Plaza Recreation Center (360) 396-2449

Please see reverse for scheduling.

Let our guides take you outdoors to explore
the Northwest in all its glory!

■  Hike and bike through the Fall colors of the Cascades.
■  Explore waterfalls of the Olympic Mountains.

■  Learn to snowshoe in our national parks.

Call your Recreation Center to start your adventure!


